
Mideast Marketing Area - Federal Order 33 
Pounds of Milk Pooled by State 

June 2003 and 2004 

State 

June 2004 June 2003 
Pounds Pounds 
(000) (000) 

Difference Percent 
Change 

Michigan 482,890 460,534 22,356 4.85% 
Ohio 322,277 321,470 807 0.25% 
Wisconsin 280,231 257,533 22,698 8.81% 
New York 152,195 95,107 57,088 60.03% 
Indiana 139,711 142,610 (2,899) -2.03% 
Pennsylvania 124,126 122,412 1,714 1.40% 
Illinois 16,176 11,691 4,485 38.36% 
Vermont 10,334 0 10,334 
West Virginia 5,650 6,776 (1,126) -16.62% 
Other * 18,439 11,301 7,138 63.16% 

Total ** 1,552,029 1,429,435 122,594 8.58% 

* Other includes the states of Maryland, Kentucky, Iowa, Minnesota and New Jersey. 

** Totals may not add due to rounding. Data provided on a one month delay basis. 

Source: Mideast Market Administrator's Office 



Mideast Marketing Area - Federal Order 33 
Pounds of Milk Pooled by State 

February 2003 and 2004 

February 2004 February 2003 Difference Percent 
Pounds Pounds Change 

State (000) (000) 

Michigan 
Ohio 
Wisconsin 
Indiana 
Pennsylvania 
New York 
Illinois 
West Virginia 
Other * 

446 285 
304 425 
277 908 
156 913 
103 884 
77 442 
16 073 
5,878 

18,886 

429,956 16,329 3.80% 
312,435 (8,010) -2.56% 
255,836 22,072 8.63% 
150,382 6,531 4.34% 
113,197 (9,313) -8.23% 
96,957 (19,515) -20.13% 
11,915 4,158 34.90% 
6,146 (268) -4.36% 

10,824 8,062 74.48% 

Total ** 1,407,696 1,387,648 20,048 1.44% 

* Other includes the states of Maryland, Kentucky, Iowa, Minnesota and Colorado. 
** Totals may not add due to rounding. Data provided on a one month delay basis. 

Source: Mideast Market Administrator's Office 




