Mideast Marketing Area - Federal Order 33 Pounds of Milk Pooled by State June 2003 and 2004

State	June 2004 Pounds (000)	June 2003 Pounds (000)	Difference	Percent Change
	100.000		00.050	
Michigan	482,890	460,534	22,356	4.85%
Ohio	322,277	321,470	807	0.25%
Wisconsin	280,231	257,533	22,698	8.81%
New York	152,195	95,107	57,088	60.03%
Indiana	139,711	142,610	(2,899)	-2.03%
Pennsylvania	124,126	122,412	1,714	1.40%
Illinois	16,176	11,691	4,485	38.36%
Vermont	10,334	0	10,334	
West Virginia	5,650	6,776	(1,126)	-16.62%
Other *	18,439	11,301	7,138	63.16%
Total **	1,552,029	1,429,435	122,594	8.58%

* Other includes the states of Maryland, Kentucky, Iowa, Minnesota and New Jersey.

** Totals may not add due to rounding. Data provided on a one month delay basis.

Source: Mideast Market Administrator's Office



Mideast Marketing Area - Federal Order 33 Pounds of Milk Pooled by State February 2003 and 2004

.

	February 2004 Pounds	February 2003 Pounds	Difference	Percent Change
State	(000)	(000)		
Michigan	446,285	429,956	16,329	3.80%
Ohio	304,425	312,435	(8,010)	-2.56%
Wisconsin	277,908	255,836	22,072	8.63%
Indiana	156,913	150,382	6,531	4.34%
Pennsylvania	103,884	113,197	(9,313)	-8.23%
New York	77,442	96,957	(19,515)	-20.13%
Illinois	16,073	11,915	4,158	34.90%
West Virginia	5,878	6,146	(268)	-4.36%
Other *	18,886	10,824	8,062	74.48%
Total **	1,407,696	1,387,648	20,048	1.44%

* Other includes the states of Maryland, Kentucky, Iowa, Minnesota and Colorado.

** Totals may not add due to rounding. Data provided on a one month delay basis.

Source: Mideast Market Administrator's Office

.

,